TEXAS @ KINGDOM

CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

2026 CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE
Kindergarten Boys League

MEMORIAL DRIVE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

NORTH COURT
DATE 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30
1/10/26) 1 v 4|2 v 5|3 v 6|7 v 10]8 v 11|13 v 14]9 v 12|15 v 12
1/17/26 7 v 2|14 v 129 v 4|6 v 1|13 v 1110 v 5]15 v 8|8 v 3
1/24/26] 2 v 9|6 v 134 v 11]15 v 7 v 145 v 1213 v 10J]1 v 8
131/26) 9 v 6|15 v 6|12 v 3]18 v 4]0 v 1|8 v 7]J11 v 2|14 v 5
2/7/26| 4 v 8|5 v 9|1 v 13/6 v 102 v 12|14 v 2|7 v 113 v 15
2/14/26]15 v 11|11 v 9|14 v 103 v 1|8 v 6|13 v 12)/7 v 5|4 v 2
2/21/26] 6 v 12| 5 v 114 v 10]3 v 13 v 15]14 v 152 v 8|1 v 7
KINDERGARTEN BOYS LEAGUE
Team# |CoachName Email Cell
KB-1 Jack Horton hortonfamily202123@gmail.com [(713) 594-998(
KB-2 Eric Crelin ecrelin@gmail.com (281) 785-078"
KB-3 Pryor,Blake Bpryor415@gmail.com 925-336-6036
KB-4 Chad Soechting chad.soechting@gmail.com 281-744-2326
KB-5 David Parr daveparr3@gmail.com 512-466-9081
KB-6 Marc Weisselberg mweisselberg@gmail.com 917-756-0038
KB-7  |Will Brunner willbrunner85@gmail.com 979-421-3227
KB-8 Drew Cook drew@wearpact.com 347-327-3981
KB-9 Paul Hescox paulhescox@yahoo.com 203-747-5057
KB-10 |Garrett Galloway jggalloway17@gmail.com 985-778-1475
KB-11  |Fuller Blanchette/ fuller.blanchette@yahoo.com 409-781-4527
KB-12 |Michael Jones/ Matt Barton jonesmt27 @gmail.com 214-862-8727
KB-13 [[Jasmine Powel jasmine07311370@gmail.com |
KB-14 |Mike Lemming michael.jlemming@gmail.com  713-703-2790
KB-15 |Drew Wynne wynne004@gmail.com |25‘I -802-0077

POST DATE: December 27, 2025




